
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Paul Meyer + Kate Meyer + Robert Brown + Diane Brown 53.62
2 Paul Chong + Oscar Jeon + Joon Hee Jeon + Seung Up Jeon 54.37
3 Seemab Akbar + Damian Crangle + Azza Akbar + Suruj Maharaj 54.62
4 Kim Lim + Victor Lim + Yoonie Lee + Joon Lee 56.62
5 Thomas Kim + Austin Kim + Da Lee Wakulicz + Jina Lee 56.75
6 Ian Shand + Janet Shand + Christine Dennis + Henry Kirk 56.87
7 Charles Chow + Ladislav Tisaj + Adrian Tisaj 57
8 Dan Hinkson + Cameron Sinclair + Dean Muriti + Mike Bedford 57.25
9 Terry Williamson + Rick Smith + Colin Riley + Timothy Taleni 57.37

10 Giuseppe Faro + Makis Chrysanthos + Long Huynh + Phong Tran 57.5
11 Don Yoon + Cathy Mun + Rog Hyeong Cho + Hyeon Cho 58.25
12 Lara Flaviano + Rocky Flaviano + David Jonovski + Rob Jonovski 58.25
13 Ben Jordan + Cal Davies + Robert Glenn + Peter Sandy 58.5
14 Meon Nehrybecki + Renato Maisog + Karen Austin + Julee Mezzomo 58.5
15 Ken Jones + Jim Hetherington + Joseph Lake + Robert De Lucchi 58.75
16 Seung Jung Joo + Jung Hee Joo + Jin Lee + Hyun Song 59.25
17 Seung Tea Kim + Yun Sook Kim + Hong Jin Kim + Hee Soon Kim 59.5
18 Ashish Mathur + Agriy Mathur + Gopal Partali + Ravin Chand 60
19 Greg Lubke + Jason Kenton + Brad Hawes + Tim Hawes 60.25
20 Yong Won + Young Won + Jung Hwan Suh + Ria Jang 60.62
21 Clive Davies + Irene Davies + Wayne Worthy + David Kelly 61
22 Alfredo La Cava + Barry Krestensen + Terrence Kerim + Alan Zammit 63
23 Kyungmin Choi + Byung Sam Kim + Hyung Wook Choi + Thi Hong Luu 63
24 Stephen Horn + Tina Horn + Maroun Estephan + David Cook 63.87
25 Mike Edmonds + Richard Willmott + Helen Barnes 64.17
26 Suzanne Toepfer + Stephen Toepfer + Brien Kwong + Joe Foia 64.62
27 Kyong Peck + Kapsoo Peck + Sean Peck 65.17
28 Zhengyou Li + Xiaoyu Chen + Frank Tian + Tony Xue 67.75
29 Stephanie Park + Darcy Lim + Bruno Pase + Keith Elloy 70
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Seemab Akbar + Damian Crangle + Azza Akbar + Suruj Maharaj 60
2 Thomas Kim + Austin Kim + Da Lee Wakulicz + Jina Lee 64
3 Paul Meyer + Kate Meyer + Robert Brown + Diane Brown 65
4 Terry Williamson + Rick Smith + Colin Riley + Timothy Taleni 66
5 Dan Hinkson + Cameron Sinclair + Dean Muriti + Mike Bedford 66
6 Paul Chong + Oscar Jeon + Joon Hee Jeon + Seung Up Jeon 66
7 Ken Jones + Jim Hetherington + Joseph Lake + Robert De Lucchi 67
8 Charles Chow + Ladislav Tisaj + Adrian Tisaj 68
9 Giuseppe Faro + Makis Chrysanthos + Long Huynh + Phong Tran 69

T10 Ben Jordan + Cal Davies + Robert Glenn + Peter Sandy 69
T10 Don Yoon + Cathy Mun + Rog Hyeong Cho + Hyeon Cho 69
12 Ian Shand + Janet Shand + Christine Dennis + Henry Kirk 69
13 Seung Jung Joo + Jung Hee Joo + Jin Lee + Hyun Song 69
14 Ashish Mathur + Agriy Mathur + Gopal Partali + Ravin Chand 70
15 Seung Tea Kim + Yun Sook Kim + Hong Jin Kim + Hee Soon Kim 70
16 Kim Lim + Victor Lim + Yoonie Lee + Joon Lee 70
17 Greg Lubke + Jason Kenton + Brad Hawes + Tim Hawes 71
18 Lara Flaviano + Rocky Flaviano + David Jonovski + Rob Jonovski 71
19 Yong Won + Young Won + Jung Hwan Suh + Ria Jang 72
20 Clive Davies + Irene Davies + Wayne Worthy + David Kelly 72
21 Alfredo La Cava + Barry Krestensen + Terrence Kerim + Alan Zammit 74
22 Stephen Horn + Tina Horn + Maroun Estephan + David Cook 74
23 Meon Nehrybecki + Renato Maisog + Karen Austin + Julee Mezzomo 74
24 Kyungmin Choi + Byung Sam Kim + Hyung Wook Choi + Thi Hong Luu 75
25 Kyong Peck + Kapsoo Peck + Sean Peck 77
26 Suzanne Toepfer + Stephen Toepfer + Brien Kwong + Joe Foia 78
27 Zhengyou Li + Xiaoyu Chen + Frank Tian + Tony Xue 78
28 Mike Edmonds + Richard Willmott + Helen Barnes 79
29 Stephanie Park + Darcy Lim + Bruno Pase + Keith Elloy 81
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